Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

AXLE R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
220/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

MSI N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI
HDMI 64B

ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-
166G

Marka

Afox

Axle

Axle

Msi

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

27,90 USD

35,00 USD

35,00 USD

39,00 USD

2.999,00
usb



